
 

OVERVIEW  

GBS Technology Inc. is a trusted company with proficiencies in technology stacks to deliver software, information 
technology solution integration and consulting. As a Minority Owned Small Business, GBS Technology is committed 
to excellence. With years of industry experience and expertise, we help our customers to adapter the industry’s 
best practices and knowledge to solve their complex business problem. 

 

 CAPABILITIES 

CORE CAPABILITIES 
Our experts and professionals can analyze, design and 
implement solutions in the areas of: 

● Technology 
● IT Consulting 
● Managing Applications and Services 

TECHNOLOGY 
Our Services focus on developing robust, secure and best 
of breed technology solution. By incorporating common 
sense solution, we are committed to delivering the 
product to completion. Our services include: 

● Commercial Off the Shelf (COTS) Integration 
● Application and Web Development 
● Architecture Solutions 
● Database Design, Development, and 

Maintenance 
● Verification and Validation Service 

IT CONSULTING 
Our IT Consulting Services focus on integrated solutions 
designed to improve your business. By helping your 
business to adopt the industry best practice, we can 
deliver the structured and simplified solution to your 
complex business problem. Our services include: 

● Training 
● Solution Assessment 
● Solution Planning and Governance Support 

 

KEY INFORMATION 
 
Corporate Office: 
Sterling, VA 
 
Corporate Phone: 
(703)507 – 7873 
 
Web Site: 
gbs-technology.com 
 
Email: 
info@gbs-technology.com 
 
DUNS Number: 
079854823 
 
CAGE Code: 
7DXK8 
 
NAIC Codes: 

541330 
541430 
541511 
541512 
611420 
423430 

541513 
541519 
541611 
541618 
423420 
423440 

 
 
 

QUICK FACTS 
 
Minority-Owned Small 
Business 
 
Registered Company Name: 
GBS Technology Inc. 
 
DBA: 
GBS 
 
Year Founded: 
2015 
 
State of Incorporation: 
Virginia 
 
Corporation Type: 
Subchapter S 
 
 

 

MAJOR CLIENTS 
● Northrop Grumman/Right Sized Solutions for Department of State 

● STG/SOSi for Department of State 

 

http://www.gbs-technology.com/
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