

OVERVIEW

GBS Technology Inc. is a trusted company with proficiencies in technology stacks to deliver software, information technology solution integration and consulting. As a Minority Owned Small Business, GBS Technology is committed to excellence. With years of industry experience and expertise, we help our customers to adapter the industry's best practices and knowledge to solve their complex business problem.

KEY INFORMATION

Corporate Office: Sterling, VA

Corporate Phone: (703)507 – 7873

Web Site:

gbs-technology.com

Email:

info@gbs-technology.com

DUNS Number:

079854823

CAGE Code:

7DXK8

NAIC Codes:

541330	541513
541430	541519
541511	541611
541512	541618
611420	423420
423430	423440

CAPABILITIES

CORE CAPABILITIES

Our experts and professionals can analyze, design and implement solutions in the areas of:

- Technology
- IT Consulting
- Managing Applications and Services

TECHNOLOGY

Our Services focus on developing robust, secure and best of breed technology solution. By incorporating common sense solution, we are committed to delivering the product to completion. Our services include:

- Commercial Off the Shelf (COTS) Integration
- Application and Web Development
- Architecture Solutions
- Database Design, Development, and Maintenance
- Verification and Validation Service

IT CONSULTING

Our IT Consulting Services focus on integrated solutions designed to improve your business. By helping your business to adopt the industry best practice, we can deliver the structured and simplified solution to your complex business problem. Our services include:

- Training
- Solution Assessment
- Solution Planning and Governance Support

QUICK FACTS

Minority-Owned Small Business

Registered Company Name: GBS Technology Inc.

DBA: GBS

Year Founded:

2015

State of Incorporation:

Virginia

Corporation Type:

Subchapter S

MAJOR CLIENTS

- Northrop Grumman/Right Sized Solutions for Department of State
- STG/SOSi for Department of State